
Coaches:

Cintia Johnson

Nottingham
(G) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 17, 2018 Sat Scrimmage @ Phoenix 11:00
AM EJD Gym 1 NL

Nov 23, 2018 Fri Scrimmage

Christian
Brothers
Academy,
Dewitt

11:45
AM

Nottingham High
School (Gym) NL

Dec 4, 2018 Tue Regular Season @ South
Jefferson

7:00
PM

SJ HS/MS Gym
2 (HS) NL

Dec 7, 2018 Fri Regular Season
Syracuse
Academy of
Science

7:00
PM

Nottingham High
School (Gym) NL

Dec 11, 2018 Tue Regular Season @ Henninger 6:30
PM

8:00
PM Henninger H S L

Dec 14, 2018 Fri Regular Season Fayetteville-
Manlius

7:00
PM

8:30
PM

Nottingham High
School (Gym) L

Dec 15, 2018 Sat Regular Season @ Rome Free
Academy

4:00
PM

Rome Free
Academy H S NL

Dec 21, 2018 Fri Regular Season West Genesee 7:00
PM

8:30
PM

Nottingham High
School (Gym) L

Dec 28, 2018 Fri Regular Season South Jefferson 4:30
PM OCC Allyn NL

Dec 30, 2018 Sun
Regular Season (More
Than a Game
Tournament)

Westhill 8:15
PM OCC Allyn NL

Jan 4, 2019 Fri Regular Season @ TBD 7:00
PM

Corcoran HS
Reinman Rd.
Entrance

L

Jan 5, 2019 Sat Regular Season Baldwinsville 12:00
PM

1:00
PM

Nottingham High
School (Gym) L

Jan 8, 2019 Tue Regular Season
(Coaches vs. Cancer)

@ Cicero-North
Syracuse

6:30
PM

8:00
PM

CNS HS-Main
Gym L

Jan 11, 2019 Fri Regular Season Liverpool 7:00
PM

8:30
PM

Nottingham High
School (Gym) L

Jan 15, 2019 Tue Regular Season Henninger 7:00
PM

8:30
PM

Nottingham High
School (Gym) L

Jan 18, 2019 Fri Regular Season @ Fayetteville-
Manlius

7:30
PM

8:45
PM

FM HS House 1
Gym L

Jan 29, 2019 Tue Regular Season @ West
Genesee

7:15
PM

WG-HS Upper
Gym L

Feb 1, 2019 Fri Regular Season TBD 7:00
PM

8:30
PM

Nottingham High
School (Gym) L

Feb 5, 2019 Tue Regular Season Cicero-North
Syracuse

7:00
PM

8:30
PM

Nottingham High
School (Gym) L

Feb 8, 2019 Fri Regular Season
(Senior Night) @ Liverpool 7:00

PM

LIVERPOOL HS
MAIN
GYMNASIUM

L

Feb 11, 2019 Mon
Regular Season
(**COACHES
VERSUS CANCER**)

@ Baldwinsville 6:30
PM

8:00
PM

Bville - Baker
Gym 1&2 L

Feb 24, 2019 Sun Post-Season
(Sectional Semi Finals)

@ Cicero-North
Syracuse

4:30
PM

6:00
PM OCC SRC L
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